RALEC
旺詮
RAR Series Thick Film Chip Resistors
Product Specification(Automotive Grade)
 Document No. IE-SP-108
Released Date 2021/07/15
Page No. 1
IE QA Remark

1.2 This product is for automotive electronic application.
1.3 AEC-Q200 qualified , grade 0.
2 Explanation Of Part Number:
(EX)
      RAR       0805              1002               F                 T
Type Size Nominal Resistance Resistance
Tolerance Packaging
RAR Series
 High Precision
Thick Film Chip
Resistors
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
4- Digit
EX.
10.2Ω=10R2
10KΩ=1002
0.10Ω=R100
0.33Ω=R330
0.56Ω=R560
D=± 0.5%
F=± 1%
3 General Specifications:
Type
Rated
Power
at
70℃
Max.
Working
Voltage
Max.
Overload
Voltage
T.C.R
( ppm / ℃ )
Resistance Range
D(±0.5%)、F(±1%)
E-24、E-96
RAR
(0603)
1
W
10
75V 150V ±50 100Ω≦R＜1MΩ
RAR
(0805)
1
W
8
150V 300V ±50 100Ω≦R＜1MΩ
RAR
(1206)
1
W
4
200V 400V ±50 100Ω≦R＜1MΩ
RAR
(1210)
1
W
2
200V 400V ±50 100Ω≦R＜1MΩ
RAR
(2010)
3
W
4
200V 400V ±50 100Ω≦R＜1MΩ